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Raipur

Gazetted Holiday for the vear 2024 /a9 2024 & %‘I AU GBI

S.N./ Holiday / a1 Date/ feT® Day / fe=1
.
1 Republic Day / 0 f¢ad 26-January Friday
2 Maha Shivratri / 78T RIaR1A 08-March Friday
3 Holi / gleil 25-March Monday
4 Good Friday / € WIS 29-March Friday
5 Id-ul-fitr /3G-37-ThaR 11-April Thursday
6 Mahavir Jayanti / HgTdR Sl 21-April Sunday
7 Budha Purnima / §& o 23-May Thursday
8 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)/3g-3d-Sel 17-June Monday
CERI)
9 Muharram / Gg¥H 17-July Wednesday
10 Independence Day / ¥daIdl f[gad 15-August Thursday
11 Janmashtami (Vaishnva) / SFHTSHI 26-August Monday
(@wra)
12 | Milad-un-Nabi or id-e-Milad (Birthday | 16-September Monday
of Prophet Muhammad) / fciTg-3--ait
1 sa-U-reire (OFfaR HigHIg 1 SHieH)
13 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday /HgTHT 02-October Wednesday
e SHfeH
14 Dussehra / GRIgx1 12-October Saturday
15 Diwali / fgareft 31-October Thursday
16 Guru Nanak's Birthday / % A& 15-November Friday
17 Christmas Day / fbqag 8 25-December | Wednesday

SR SURT BT B TDHR HHAR! FH-aT STl Jifd, IR gRT Ot fpg me g

The above Gazetted holidays are declared by the central government employees welfare
coordination committee, Raipur.
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ARSI Jaetl A ITR
Indian Institute of Management
Raipur

Restricted Holiday for the year 2024 / a4 2024 & fow 8fye sr@er

S.N. / | Holiday / 3@ Date/ faAT® Day /&

b,

1 New Year’s Day /Wwaﬂﬁ:{ |-January Monday

2 Lohri / @G 13-January Saturday

3 Makar Sankranti / &R Jebild 14- January Sunday

4 Magha Bihu / Pongal / ATd faig/aiTa | 5-January Monday

S Guru Govind Singh's birthday / % Tfdq g Sgdl 17-January Wednesday

6 Hazarat Ali’s Birthday / §9Rd 3l Sl 25-January Thursday

7 Basant Panchami / §9d UaH! 14-February Wednesday

8 Shivaji Jayanti / RraTeit Siddt 19- February Monday

9 Guru Ravi’ Das Birthday /ﬂ%?ﬁmm?ﬂ 24- February Saturday

10 Birthday of Swami Dayanand Saraswati / W ggHe Il | 06-March Wednesday
EREIl

11 Holika Dahan / BIfcidT Gg- 24-March Sunday

12 Dolyatra / ST 25-March Monday

13 Easter Sunday / 3% U9 31-March Sunday

14 Jamat-Ul-Vida / SHTA-3d-fdaT 05-April Friday

15 Chaitra Sukladi/ Guri padava/ Ugadi/ Cheti Chand k| J[afe / | 09-April Tuesday
TS usar/ IS I dig

16 Vaisakhi / Vishu /m/ﬁ%l 13-April Saturday

17 Meshadi (Tamil New Year’s Day)/ Vaisakhadi (Bengali) / Bahag | 14-April Sunday
Bihu (Assam) / ATl (Fn‘ha :ﬁa'ﬁf)/ a’@@@ (Ei"TIFﬁ) / HITT %_g'
(319H)

18 Ram Navami / SF=a4! 17-April Wednesday

19 Guru Rabindranath Tagore Birthday/ %WUW SeAfesr | 08-May Wednesday

20 Rath Yatra / X{ITAT 07-July Sunday

21 Parsi New Year Day/ Nauraj / ORI Ty feaaARS 15-August Thursday

22 Raksha Bandhan / J&TSY 19-August Monday

23 Ganesh Chaturthi / TOTRT Iqall 07-September Saturday

24 Onam or Thiru Onam Day / 3101 / {4 3fiur faad I5-September Sunday

25 Dussehra Saptami / GRIeRT T 10-October Thursday

26 Dussehra Maha Ashtami / GRTgR1 HETSFH! [1-October Friday
Dussehra Maha Navami /mm

27 Maharishi Valmiki Birthday / A8 aTfce! Steafee 17- October Thursday

28 Kark Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) / @ Il (aaf EID) 20-October Sunday

29 Naraka Chaturdashi / X 31-October Thursday

30 Govardhan Puja / TG4 TolT 02-November Saturday

31 Bhai Duj / HTS &9 03-November Sunday

32| Pratihar Sashthi/Chhat Puja / UfcigR W81/50 Joll 07-November Thursday

33 Guru Tegh Bahadur's Martyrdom Day / 7% A7 §81gX TTe1G faay | 24-November Sunday

34 Christmas Eve / Foaad &1 qd Je 24-December Tuesday
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/ The above Restricted Holiday arc declared by the central government employees welfare coordination committee,

o

Raipur.
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